140 Robbins Road, Lindenow South VIC 3875 Australia
P.O. Box 1750 Bairnsdale VIC 3875 Australia
Ph. +61 3 5157 8309, Fax. +61 3 5157 8332 Email: sales@banksiacontrols.com.au
DP490 & DP525 are cost effective stainless steel flowmeters
for measuring the flow of water, fuels & other low viscosity
liquids in pipes sizes 1.5”-100” (40~2500mm). Insertion
flowmeters are installed with the metering head 1/8th x
internal pipe diameter into the pipe, resulting in very little

P.O. Box 1750 Bairnsdale VIC 3875 Australia
Ph. +61 3 5157 8309, Fax. +61 3 5157 8332 Email: sales@banksiacontrols.com.au
Model Coding - Dual Pulse Insertion Flowmeters:
DP490 1.5 to 36” pipes ( 40 ~ 900mm)
DP525 2 to 100” pipes (50 ~ 2500 mm) suitable for “hot-tap” installations (valve not included)
Body Material
S 316 Stainless Steel
Rotor & bearing materials
1 PEEK high temperature rotor with stainless steel rotor shaft; -150°C (300°F)
2 PVDF rotor with 316 stainless steel rotor shaft (standard); 100°C (212° F)
O-ring materials
1 Viton (standard); -15°C (5°F) minimum
2 EPR (Ethylene Propylene Rubber); -40-+125°C ( -40-+260°F)
3 Teflon encapsulated viton - application specific; -15°C (5°F) minimum
4 Buna-N (Nitrile), -40-+100°C ( -40-+212°F)
Temperature Limits
5 100°C (212°F) standard, ( 85°C [185°F] maximum for non magnetic output type 4) and Fl4-20mA
2 125°C (26°F)- available with electrical connections 5 & 6 & PEEK rotor only
3 150°C (300°F)- NPN output only (available with electrical connection 5 & PEEK rotor only)
Process connections
1 BSPT male thread   -   1 1/2” ( DP490)   -    2” ( DP525)
2 NPT Female threaded   -   1 1/2” ( DP490)   -    2” ( DP525)
3 2” BSPT male thread on the DP490
4 2” NPT male thread on the DP490
Pick-up type
1 NPN open collector & voltage pulse (standard)
2 NPN open collector(s) only (for temp code 3 or QP option)
3 Reed switch only (may be used with an I.S barrier or instrument in hazardous areas)
4  Non magnetic rotor with NPN output (for liquid with ferrous impurities, need power)
8  NPN open collector & Reed Switch
Electrical connections
1 3 metres cable [10ft] (standard)
2 10 metres cable [ 33ft ]
3 20 metres cable [ 66ft ]
4 50 metres cable [ 164ft ] (for longer lengths refer to factory)
5 Terminal box on stem kit
6 Stem kit (price included with integral options B2, B3, R2, R3, F series & EO)
Integral options
QP Quadrature pulse output (requires PD2 for bi-directional flow capability)
B2 Totaliser
B3 IS Totaliser
R2 RT12 Flow Rate Totaliser with all outputs (GRN Housing)
R3 Intrinsically safe RT12 (I.s) (GRN Housing)
F1 Rate Totaliser, GRP, IP67
F2 IS Rate Totaliser, GRP, IP67
F10 Rate Totaliser, Aluminium, IP67
F11 IS Rate Totaliser, Aluminium, IP67
F12 Rate Totaliser, SS, IP67
F13 IS Rate Totaliser, SS, IP67
F18 IS Rate Totaliser, Aluminium, IP67, HART
F19 IS Rate Totaliser, SS, IP67, HART
E0 Ecobatch dc powered two stage batch controller
SB Specific build requirement
140 Robbins Road, Lindenow South VIC 3875 Australia
P.O. Box 1750 Bairnsdale VIC 3875 Australia
Ph. +61 3 5157 8309, Fax. +61 3 5157 8332 Email: sales@banksiacontrols.com.au
Hot Tap Installation